Kim Solberg

Stein Ove Kollvangsnes
Frode Vevle

Ivar Andre Sunde

Arve Solberg

Trond Lohne

@rjan Bysheim

Jorgen Vevle

Eivind Solberg

Ivar Solberg

Frode Valestrand
Mathias Riple

Jo Solberg

Robert Dyvik

Bjarte Herland

Johnny Solberg

Odd Idar Mjgs

Anders Hatland

Fredrik Evensen

Atle Eriksen

Jan Arve Johannessen
Heine Solberg

Torbjérn Hovden
Thomas Strgm Langeland
Jane K.Tgnjum

Stein Erik Kollvangsnes
Johannes Hatland
Steffen Rgd Lastad
Andreas Beckstrom
Herman Neu Beckstrgm
Niklas K. Solberg
Mathias J@rgensen
@rjan Tepstad

Even Simmenes Fotland
Tristan Ahmer

Ivan Muratovic

Julian Eriksen

Leander Raknes

Tobias Krakhella
Johannes S. Loftas
Andreas Kvale

Vegard Bergan Martinsen
Fredrik L. Kallekleiv
Even Sakstad Bruvik
Daniel Rebnord-Johnsen
Markus K. Solberg
Magnus Mikkelsen
Toppliste + aktive spillere

334
286
278
268
254
253
252
243
227
222
218
214
211
210
210
209
202
190
183
183
182
180
178
177
176
174
160
84
69
64
58
51
46
38
30
27
22
22
20
15
13
13
12
11
10
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